TAPE SUSPENDED
(SINGLE FIXTURE)
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
The curved light circle radiates its warm white LED light evenly and is
harmoniously distributed in the room by the opal-coloured diffuser.
Thanks to the latest LED technology, the Tape is extremely energy-efficient in

PROJECTPROJECT
HOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDER CODECODE
SPECSPEC  TYPETYPE
NOTESNOTES
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 08/03/2024
CODE: CODE: 2133
2133-SM-
27K-DI-15
2 CCT:
-27K   2700K
-30K   3000K
-40K   4000K
3 DIMMING OPTION:
-0-10
-DL
-ND
-0-10V
-DALI
-Non-dimmable
4 FINISH OPTIONS:
-15
-19